Special features
• protection class IP 67
• all-metal housing
• corrosion resistant
• patented differential pressure
compensation system com-
pensates for pump effect of
push rod movement

no load applied to the wiper
< 1 μA).
Order designations (connector version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-001 026150
LWX-0075-001 026151
LWX-0100-001 026152
LWX-0150-001 026154
LWX-0175-001 026155
LWX-0225-001 026157
LWX-0250-001 026158
LWX-0300-001 026160
LWX-0360-001 026162
LWX-0450-001 026166
LWX-0500-001 026168
LWX-0600-001 026172
LWX-0750-001 026178
Order designations (cable version)
Type P/N
LWX-0050-001-201 026250
LWX-0075-001-201 026251
LWX-0100-001-201 026252
LWX-0150-001-201 026254
LWX-0175-001-201 026255
LWX-0225-001-201 026257
LWX-0250-001-201 026258
LWX-0300-001-201 026260
LWX-0360-001-201 026262
LWX-0450-001-201 026266
LWX-0500-001-201 026268
LWX-0600-001-201 026272
LWX-0750-001-201 026278
Signal conditioner MUP